We reserve the right to change specifications without notice, this is part of our policy to continually improve our products.
CLV315A
HDMI 2.1 Active optical cable – HDMI A male - HDMI A male -
HighFlex™ - Interchangeable connector
Highlights:
Resolutions up to 8K (7680 x 4320p) 4:4:4 at 60 Hz•
No electronic interference•
1 x exchangeable connector•

electronics control
(CEC)
Bidirectional supported
Auto Low Latency
Mode (ALLM)
Supported
Variable refresh
rate (VRR)
Supported
Power Power supply Passive, 4.5V ~ 5.5V VCC
(from connected source)
Max power
consumption
250 mW
Variants:
CLV315A/10 - 10 meter•
CLV315A/15 - 15 meter•
CLV315A/20 - 20 meter•
CLV315A/30 - 30 meter•
CLV315A/40 - 40 meter•
PROCAB AV & IT - CLV315A - 28/05/2024 11:04 UTC
Page 4 of 4